Manufacturer ID

KBS16
KBS20
KBS25
KBS30
KBS40
KBS50

Linear Motion | Ball Bearing Bushes

INA Linear ball bushing Closed With sealing Series: KBS

Characteristics

Series: KBS

Model: Closed

With sealing:

Shaft diameter

mm

16
20
25
30
40
50

Yes

mm

26
32
40
47
62
75

Outer diameter

100

Article

11726416

12633138

12633141

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8175

E-mail: lagertechniek@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RCO0171_0076_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:lagertechniek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11726413?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11726416?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11726418?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11726421?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12633138?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12633141?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/12633143?searchEriksPartno=true

