INA Linear ball bushing Closed With sealing Series: KBS



Characteristics

Series: KBS Model: Closed With sealing: Yes

Manufacturer ID	Shaft diameter	Outer diameter	Length	Article
	mm	mm	mm	
KBS12	12	22	32	11726413
KBS16	16	26	36	11726416
KBS20	20	32	45	11726418
KBS25	25	40	58	12633138
KBS30	30	47	68	11726421
KBS40	40	62	80	12633141
KBS50	50	75	100	12633143

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1



